
學校名稱： 

科組名稱： 

招生性別： 

錄取人數：       名 

列印頁數：    /  

公告日期：104/06/30 

112學年度桃連區高級中等學校免試入學分發結果

准考證號 准考證號

105010935

105021833

105191713

105020703

105072432

105042621

105100423

105010317

105032207

105203435

105073823

105020913

105011235

105202034

105021715

105032615

105202521

105011516

105202731

105011916

105041204

105010803

105104133

105200233

105010510

105032436

105103320

105042108

105111919

105032718

105041825

105201933

105132002

105062618

105030301

105202033

105200725

105201913

105203019

105073530

112學年度桃連區高級中等學校免試入學委員會印製

034314 桃園市立壽山高級中等學校

402 國際貿易科

不限

姓名 姓名

王○鈴

安○樺

朱○宇

吳○晴

吳○蓁

吳○羽

吳○晴

呂○霆

巫○恩

巫○群

李○倢

李○祐

李○慧

沈○宏

林○臻

林○逸

林○佑

林○忠

林○仁

林○玎

林○岑

林○豪

林○歆

邱○紘

施○云

柯○杰

徐○芸

徐○碩

翁○琁

高○妤

高○涵

張○博

張○涵

梁○錡

許○翔

郭○

陳○瑋

陳○妮

陳○瑋

陳○佑

〔依姓名排序〕

105101123

105033214

105011330

105022130

105030816

105200333

105020927

105011605

105201401

105040716

102102717

105030617

105040213

105010929

105042426

105021010

105120618

105201736

105041024

105011913

105032916

105040907

105011801

105202210

105202702

陳○宇

陳○筠

陳○語

彭○芸

游○銓

游○穎

游○函

黃○螢

黃○宥

楊○榮

楊○婷

詹○毅

廖○潔

潘○樺

蔡○槿

鄭○榆

鄭○陽

黎○薔

盧○元

賴○涵

閻○毅

戴○榛

簡○軒

簡○羽

羅○衡

以下空白

1

65

112/07/11

1


